& Holland Patent

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Nico Ramos, Head Coach
Players (13)

NAME

John Campbell
Christopher Carbone
Hayden Carter
Dominic Cole
Jacob Daniels
Haden Horton
Andrew Jones
August Jones
Jaycob Jones
Max Kowalsky
Devyn Priz
Peyton Roberts
Hunter Walchusky

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

GRADE

12
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Michael Absolom
Assistant: Brianna Delconte

9601 Main St

Holland Patent, NY, 13354
(315) 865-7273
www.hpschools.org

POSITION
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